

Statement of changes in equity	Impairment reserve	Investments fair valuation reserve	Legal reserve	Perpetual securities	Total equity attributable to the equity holders of the Bank	Share Capital	Retained earnings (accumulated Losses)	Thousands/Omani Rial/Unaudited	
	Consolidated	Consolidated	Consolidated	Consolidated	Consolidated	Consolidated	Consolidated	Share premium	Consolidated
	01/01/2026-31/03/2026	01/01/2026-31/03/2026	01/01/2026-31/03/2026	01/01/2026-31/03/2026	01/01/2026-31/03/2026	01/01/2026-31/03/2026	01/01/2026-31/03/2026	01/01/2026-31/03/2026	01/01/2026-31/03/2026
STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQ UITY									
STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQ UITY									
Equity at beginning of period (before adjustments)	150	(264)	11,543	19,998	259,353	220,011	25,822	2,091	279,351
Equity at beginning of period (after adjustments)	150	(264)	11,543	19,998	259,353	220,011	25,822	2,091	279,351
CHANGES IN EQ UITY									
COMPREHENSIVE INCOME									
Profit (loss)					2,605		2,605		2,605
Other comprehensive income		(929)			(929)				(929)
Total comprehensive income		(929)			1,676		2,605		1,676
Interest paid on tier1 capital securities					307		307		307
Total increase (decrease) in equity		(929)			1,369		2,298		1,369
Equity at end of period	150	(1,193)	11,543	19,998	260,722	220,011	28,120	2,091	280,720

Statement of changes in equity	Impairment reserve	Investments fair valuation reserve	Legal reserve	Perpetual securities	Total equity attributable to the equity holders of the Bank	Share Capital	Retained earnings (accumulated Losses)	Thousands/Omani Rial/Unaudited	
	Consolidated	Consolidated	Consolidated	Consolidated	Consolidated	Consolidated	Consolidated	Share premium	Consolidated
	01/01/2025-31/03/2025	01/01/2025-31/03/2025	01/01/2025-31/03/2025	01/01/2025-31/03/2025	01/01/2025-31/03/2025	01/01/2025-31/03/2025	01/01/2025-31/03/2025	01/01/2025-31/03/2025	01/01/2025-31/03/2025
STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQ UITY									
STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQ UITY									
Equity at beginning of period (before adjustments)	150	(3,001)	9,538	9,999	253,002	220,011	24,213	2,091	263,001
Equity at beginning of period (after adjustments)	150	(3,001)	9,538	9,999	253,002	220,011	24,213	2,091	263,001
CHANGES IN EQ UITY									
COMPREHENSIVE INCOME									
Profit (loss)					4,516		4,516		4,516
Other comprehensive income		(1,021)			(1,021)				(1,021)
Total comprehensive income		(1,021)			3,495		4,516		3,495
Cash dividend paid					5,480		5,480		5,480
Interest paid on tier1 capital securities					152		152		152
Total increase (decrease) in equity		(1,021)			(2,137)		(1,116)		(2,137)
Equity at end of period	150	(4,022)	9,538	9,999	250,865	220,011	23,097	2,091	260,864

INTERIM CONDENSED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS WERE APPROVED BY THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS ON 29 Apr 2026